Data Source: the Bureau of Labor Statistics

This data can be downloaded by visiting http://www.bls.gov/oes/tables.htm and vlivkinh on 'Metropolitan and nonmetropolitan area'

PRIM_STATE AREA_NAME

Bloomington-Normal, IL

Champaign-Urbana, IL

Chicago-Joliet-Naperville, IL Metropolitan Division
Danville, IL

Decatur, IL

Kankakee-Bradley, IL

Lake County-Kenosha County, IL-WI Metropolitan Division
Peoria, IL

Rockford, IL

Springfield, IL

OCC_TITLE

Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants
Medical Assistants

Lowest 10% Average MEAN Highest 90%

21,520
21,930
22,310
21,110
20,120
20,960
24,320
22,050
21,330
20,920

30,170
29,720
30,640
26,700
24,740
27,500
32,070
30,040
32,020
26,630

45,570
50,550
42,610
36,090
37,580
36,540
40,980
42,270
39,410
35,830


http://www.bls.gov/oes/tables.htm
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