## Data Source: the Bureau of Labor Statistics

This data can be downloaded by visiting http://www.bls.gov/oes/tables.htm and vlivkinh on 'Metropolitan and nonmetropolitan area'

PRIM_STATE	AREA_NAME	OCC_TITLE	Lowest 10%	Average MEAN	Highest 90%
IL	Bloomington-Normal, IL	Medical Assistants	21,520	30,170	45,570
IL	Champaign-Urbana, IL	Medical Assistants	21,930	29,720	50,550
IL	Chicago-Joliet-Naperville, IL Metropolitan Division	<b>Medical Assistants</b>	22,310	30,640	42,610
IL	Danville, IL	Medical Assistants	21,110	26,700	36,090
IL	Decatur, IL	Medical Assistants	20,120	24,740	37,580
IL	Kankakee-Bradley, IL	Medical Assistants	20,960	27,500	36,540
IL	Lake County-Kenosha County, IL-WI Metropolitan Division	Medical Assistants	24,320	32,070	40,980
IL	Peoria, IL	Medical Assistants	22,050	30,040	42,270
IL	Rockford, IL	Medical Assistants	21,330	32,020	39,410
IL	Springfield, IL	<b>Medical Assistants</b>	20,920	26,630	35,830